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Images in Ranked Order  
5157 Millennium Bridge 21    Winner  

Nick Beardmore             Best in Comp 

3725 The Sluice Gate Cromford Mill 19   
Barry Chidlow  

4375 Autumn colour 19   
Nick Beardmore  

7346 Fungi 19   
John Nalaskowski  

2648 Mycena Haematopus 18   
Jackie Tourle  

6152 Final Curtain 18   
Barry Chidlow  

1045 Cogs are Us 17   
Barry Chidlow  

4189 Sunny Worthing 17   
John Nalaskowski  

3339 Reflected silence 17   
Mirza Khurrum Baig  

8366 Marsh Frog 17   
John Nalaskowski  

2170 Well, I'm hungry, okay! 16   
Linda Meringdal  

7552 Lumsdale waterfall 16   
Nick Beardmore  

9096 In need of some TLC 16   
Linda Meringdal  

7920 Tranquility 16   
Jackie Tourle  

643 Lotus 16   
Liz Farrow  

377 Autumn 16   
Kevin Hobbs  

1573 Autumn Reflections 15   
Jackie Tourle  

4772 Going Underground 15   
Mirza Khurrum Baig  

5760 The Bluebells Scream 15   
Linda Meringdal  

6693 Crowd in motion, city at rest 15   
Mirza Khurrum Baig  

9497 Walking towards the light 15   
Dave Tanner  

9692 Strange Creature 15   
Kevin Hobbs  

6996 Littlehampton By Night 15   
Dave Tanner  

3025 Time for a drink 15   
Liz Farrow  

2013 Light and Dark 15   
Dave Tanner  

5322 A walk through the woods 14   
Kevin Hobbs  
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8721 To burst or not to burst 14   
Liz Farrow  

  

 
 
Entrant Scores  

Nick Beardmore Total: 56    

5157 Millennium Bridge 21 First  

4375 Autumn colour 19   

7552 Lumsdale waterfall 16   

Barry Chidlow Total: 54    

3725 The Sluice Gate Cromford Mill 19   

6152 Final Curtain 18   

1045 Cogs are Us 17   

John Nalaskowski Total: 53    

7346 Fungi 19   

4189 Sunny Worthing 17   

8366 Marsh Frog 17   

Jackie Tourle Total: 49    

2648 Mycena Haematopus 18   

7920 Tranquility 16   

1573 Autumn Reflections 15   

Linda Meringdal Total: 47    

2170 Well, I'm hungry, okay! 16   

9096 In need of some TLC 16   

5760 The Bluebells Scream 15   

Mirza Khurrum Baig Total: 47    

3339 Reflected silence 17   

4772 Going Underground 15   

6693 Crowd in motion, city at rest 15   

Dave Tanner Total: 45    

2013 Light and Dark 15   

6996 Littlehampton By Night 15   

9497 Walking towards the light 15   

Kevin Hobbs Total: 45    

377 Autumn 16   

9692 Strange Creature 15   

5322 A walk through the woods 14   

Liz Farrow Total: 45    

643 Lotus 16   

3025 Time for a drink 15   

8721 To burst or not to burst 14   

  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 9  

No. of Entries: 27  
  
 



Pdi Merit_2 Advanced 18 November 2025 - Results  
Held on 18 November 2025  
Judge: Robert Mowat  

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 3  

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  

 21: 1 (4%) 1 (4%)  

 19: 3 (11%) 4 (15%)  

 18: 2 (7%) 6 (22%)  

 17: 4 (15%) 10 (37%)  

 16: 6 (22%) 16 (59%)  

 15: 9 (33%) 25 (93%)  

 14: 2 (7%) 27 (100%)  

 Average Mark: 16.33  

 Total Marks: 441.0  

 Held back: 5 (19%)  

 Held images: #2648, #3725, #4375, #6152, #7346  
  


